Electrical System
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 1 of 5
Tetriss 2.0 W+RGB Series - Standard
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
- 16965 lm (200W)

DMX               DMX<0.1%
Dimming
Ordering Example: TSC-400-507-UNV-DMX-25-BLK-BRK
BLK BRK
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 2 of 5
Tetriss 2.0 W+RGB Series - Standard
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Accessories
GSB
GSV
EMP
SLP
Glare Shield Baffle
Glare Shield Visor
Remote Emergency Pack
Slipfitter
Mounting
BRK   Bracket Mount
2145 lm
Delivered Lumens* (Single White Module) Delivered Lumens* (Single RGB Module)
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 3 of 5
Tetriss 2.0 W+RGB Series - Standard
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Dimensions
200W / 3 Modules 400W / 6 Modules 600W / 9 Modules
CCT
Wattage
50W
RGB
5.71”
18.25”
14.69”
18.25”
18.25”
22.32”
RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB
RGB
W W
W W
W W
W
W W
W
WW
6040 lm
6500 lm
7410 lm
CCT
Wattage
3000K
5000K
70W
4000K
Mounting Options
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 4 of 5
Tetriss 2.0 W+RGB Series - Standard
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Bracket Mount / 6 ModulesBracket Mount / 3 Modules Bracket Mount  / 9 Modules
9.